
 
 

Albany Boat Calendar August – December 2024 

ACTIVITY  DATE TIME LOCATION 

Boat Fishing Friday, 2 August 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 9 August 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 16 August 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 23 August 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 30 August 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 6 September 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 13 September 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 20 September 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 27 September 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 4 October 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 11 October 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 18 October 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 25 October 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 1 November 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 8 November 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 15 November 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 22 November 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 29 November 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 6 December 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 13 December 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

Boat Fishing Friday, 20 December 2024 9:00am - 11:30am Emu Point Jetty, Albany 

 

For participants, search for or book an activity online via www.fishability.org.au . From the 

homepage simply click “Book an Activity”, and follow the steps. If searching for an activity click on 

“Search Activities”, enter the event date only e.g. 060924 (for 6 September 2024) in the Search 

Event function (not in the Date function) and click on Find an Event.    Alternatively, contact the 

Program Coordinator on 0466 605 233 or info.albany@fishability.org.au 

http://www.fishability.org.au/
mailto:info.albany@fishability.org.au

